P/N 2450FM07D0034
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
L ± ±
W ± ±
T
a ± ±
b ± ±
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.

3
4
Part Number Explanation
P/N Suffix
Mechanical Dimensions
Bulk
T & R
100% Tin
Packaging Style
Termination Style
8.0 Typ. (3.0 min.)16800 - 17000MHz
0.10
14400 - 15000MHz
12000 - 12500MHz 25 Typ.
9.5 Typ.
Output Impedance 50Ω
9600 - 10000MHz
35 Typ.
30 Typ.
30 Typ.
(30 min.)
(25 min.)
(25 min.)
Attenuation (dB)
4800 - 5000MHz
Power Capacity 3W max. (CW)




L
a b
L
W
W
L
T
a b
For the Full App Note and Layout Files, go to: www.johansontechnology.com/semtech
You can download measured s-parameters of this component at: www.johansontechnology.com/semtech
AEC-Q200 qualified component available, contact us at: www.johansontechnology.com/ask-a-question
P/N 2450FM07D0034
Detail Specification: Page 2 of 4
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012, USA • TEL +1.805.389.1166
2018 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
Ver. 1.1